
Morwell Golf Club

OPEN MIXED MONDAY STABLEFORD

Eagles Results for All Par 3's, 4's and 5's and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Monday 27 Dec 2021

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 0.0 72 128 72 66

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Bullen, Danny289 Kamphuis, George273

Liberona, Willy326 Tatterson, Andrew278

Division: Div 1 (+7 to 14)

Turner, Carl

Sale GC

15.6 (6)

12

3091301150

5.3 -0.3

Mason, Joel

Morwell

112.0

(13)

18

01578

12.0 --

Name Club EaglesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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